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SCHEDULE OF FEES
1 Class per week $185.00

2 Classes per week $310.00

3 Classes per week $435.00

4 Classes per week $560.00

5 Classes per week $685.00

6 Classes per week $810.00

7 Classes per week  $935.00

8 Classes per week $1060.00

9 Classes per week $1185.00

10 Classes or more per week $1310.00

1 Dance Style $22.00

2 Dance Styles $44.00

3 Dance Styles $66.00

4 Dance Styles $88.00

5 Dance Styles $110.00

6 Dance Styles $132.00

7 Dance Styles $154.00

COSTUME FEE PER STYLETUITION PER TERM
Per Student Per Student Per Term

Examples: Tuition Costume Fee Total

1 Jazz class $185 1 Dance Style = $22 $207.00

2 Ballet & 1 Jazz $435 2 Dance Styles = $44 $479.00

1 Jazz, 1 Lyrical & 1 Hip Hop $435 3 Dance Styles = $66 $501.00

CALCULAT ING TERM FEES (TERM 1  -  4)



FEES POLICY

FEES POLICY
Fees are calculated on a yearly basis and
then divided into 4 equal payments.
Therefore, whether it is a long or short
term, fees remain the same per term. For
new students starting part way into a term,
fees are calculated on a pro-rata basis. All
existing students are required to pay for
the full term, even if they have an
extended absence due to vacation.

Extended absences due to illness/injury
will be considered on an individual basis.

All fees are GST inclusive.

A 10 % discount is offered for siblings on tuition only

Students who enrol in Term 2 or 3 will be charged previous term costume fees

in arrears

Tuition & Costume Fees are charged per term for Terms 1 to 4 per student.

Any students who enrol during Term 2 or 3 will be charged previous term/s

costume fee in arrears.

Acro is invoiced as a separate charge, is not included in the schedule of fees

and is not subject to the sibling discount.

Eisteddfod Fees for Performance group are billed separately to Term 1 Fees

Tuition Fees will be capped at 10 or more classes per week per student. 



FEES POLICY
PAYMENT TERMS
All fees are strictly payable in advance by
cash, cheque or direct deposit and are
non-refundable and non-transferable. If
fees remain outstanding after the payment
due date (the first Saturday of each term),
an administration fee will be charged per
account issued. Unless prior arrangements
have been made with the principal,
continued non-payment of fees will result
in students being refused entry to classes.

Enrolment is on an annual basis. Notice
of discontinuation or changes to
enrolment must be made in writing
prior to the end of the current term. If
notice is given after this time, students
will be liable for the subsequent term
fees.

CHANGES TO ENROLMENT &
NOTICE OF DISCONTINUATION


